DATASHEET - BBA0-32-PI

Delivery program

Accessories

Connection technique
For use with

Rated operational voltage
Rated operational current
Terminal capacity
Adapter width

Adapter length

DIN rail

Adapter width

For use with

Busbar adapter, 45 mm, 32 A, DIN rail: 1, MSC-D

terminals

Part no.
Catalog No.

Alternate Catalog

BBA0-32-PI

199469

BBA0-32-PI
Ue v
le A

Design verification as per IEC/EN 61439

Technical data for design verification

Operating ambient temperature min.

Operating ambient temperature max.

Technical data ETIM 8.0

Low-voltage industrial components (EG000017) / Bushar adapter (EC001531)

mm
mm
Quantity

mm

°C
°C

...-P1,32 A, Push in

Busbar adapters

Approved to UL 508

E.T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

For fitting to flat Cu-busbars with 60 mm between busbar centres, suitable for 5 mm

and 10 mm busbar thickness
Push in terminals

Busbar adapter PKZ0, PKE
690

32

AWG 10 (6 mm?)

45
200

1

45

PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-Pl + DILMS...-PI
PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-Pl + DILM11...-PI
PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-PI + DILM14...-P|
PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-Pl + DILM17...-PI
PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-PI + DILM25....-PI
PKZMO...-PI, PKE...-Pl + DILM32...-PI
-25

55

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Low-voltage switch technology / Busbar trunking system (LV circuitry) / Busbar adapter (low-voltage switching technology)
(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-37-03-04 [ACN951011])

Mounting rail armament
Type of electric connection
Rated current In

Min. busbar thickness
Max. busbar thickness
Width of the adapter

Rail width

Busbar distance

01/30/2023

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
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2 mounting rails

3 conductors AWG 10
32

5

10

45

35

60
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